Classement

Nom
CONNAN
MULLER
LAURENS
GOSSE
BRASSAC
DUBOCAGE
BARBIER
CARTAILLAC
PRIVAT

10 COUDERC
11 MARESSE
12 ROBERT

13 POIRIER

14 GERBAL

15 POUGET

16 VERNHET
17 GROLLEMUND
18 NESPOULOUS
19 MARTIN

20 SARROUY
21 LAURANS
22 MONNET
23 CHALIEZ

24 BUCZNIEWSKI
25 LAURENT
26 BOREL

27 NURIT

28 MAZERET
29 BLED

30 MONTIALOUX
31 DUBAS

32 RAJA

33 LLOPEZ

34 POUJOL

35 CONNAN

36 RAMOS

37 CAUSSE

38 AYRINHAC
39 BON

40 WOLNICZAK
41 SAUVEPLANE
42 LACAN

43 FERREIRA
44 CASSAGNES
45 POIRIER

46 DURAND
47 CASSAN

48 FOURNIER
49 JACQUES
50 RANZINI

51 BOYER

52 DANNECKER
53 BONNEMAYRE
54 BRUMENT
55 CLAVEL

56 BOUT

57 VALES

58 GALINDO
59 LABCHIRI
60 BRES

61 SCOTTO

62 VIEILLEDENT
63 CHRISTOL
64 LAURENT
65 CAUQUIL
66 BODY

67 TROCHESSEC
68 LEBRUN

69 ROUDIER
70 BONICEL

71 DOUCET

72 RAMES

73 HAINAUX
74 ROUSSE

75 MAURIN

76 AYRINHAC
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Prénom Code
JEAN MARC
Raoul
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Patrick
NICOLAS
Simon
GREGORY
Alexandre
SYLVAIN
SEBASTIEN
Jean Baptiste
Francis
DAVID
Baptiste
Laurent
Gille
Simon
Julien
Charly
Andre
Philippe
Luc
Michael
Cedric
Quentin
Bertrand
LAURENT
Etienne
Emmanuel
REGIS
Matthieu
Morgan
Marc
Théo

Yvan
Sebastien
Mathieu
Jean Francois
Christophe
Stephane
Florian
Mikael
Mikael
Christophe
Delphine
Arnaud
Jean Baptiste
Morgane
Marion
PASCAL
Florent
Evelyne
Christophe
Elodie
Kenny
Serge

Guy
Celine
NOUR-EDDINE
Yannick
Louis
MICHEL
Laurent
Philippe
Celine
Phillippe
Fabienne
Ingrid
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE
Stephane
Sabine
Nicolas
Loriane
Guy
Andre

Ville Etat
48120 SAINT ALBAN
12100 MILLAU
48000 LE CHASTEL-NOUVEL
48230 QUEZAC
48200 ST CHELY D APCHER
12100 MILLAU
12850 ONET LE CHATEAU
12520 COMPEYRE
48400 VEBRON
48000 MENDE
12100 MILLAU
12000 RODEZ
31450 MONTLAUR
48000 LANUEJOLS
48500 BANASSAC
48230 CHANAC
48000 BALSIEGES
48500 LA CANOURGUE
48230 CHANAC
12150 SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
48000 SAINT BAUZILE
48100 SAINT LEGER DE PEYRE
12150 LAVERNHE
12520 COMPEYRE
12100 MILLAU
48500 LA CANOURGUE
48100 MONTRODAT
12780 SAINT LEONS
78300 POISSY
48500 BANASSAC
18130 SAINT DENIS DE PALIN
48500 LA CANOURGUE
30000 NIMES
48500 LE MASSEGROS
48120 SAINT ALBAN
48400 ROUSSES
12620 CASTELNAU PEGAYROLS
12290 SEGUR
48100 MARVEJOLS
48100 CHIRAC
12230 NANT
12310 VIMENET
12100 MILLAU
48100 MONTRODAT
31450 MONTLAUR
48000 LE CHASTEL-NOUVEL
12150 SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
48500 LA CANOURGUE
48230 CHANAC
12150 SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
12100 CREISSELS
34570 PIGNAN
48230 CHANAC
34570 PIGNAN
48100 CHIRAC
48700 FONTANS
48150 LE ROZIER
12100 MILLAU
30140 ANDUZE
48500 LA CANOURGUE
48000 MENDE
48100 MARVEJOLS
12100 MILLAU
12100 MILLAU
12100 MILLAU
34830 JACOU
12450 LUC
48100 SAINT LEGER DE PEYRE
12230 L'HOSPITALET DU LARZAC
66350 TOULOUGES
48500 BANASSAC
12100 MILLAU
48100 MARVEJOLS
69100 VILLEURBANNE
48210 LES VIGNES
12290 SEGUR

Sexe Numérc Naissance
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84
49
12
98
66
72
65
58
90
92
71
59
64
54
25
94
70
20
40
27
73
80
97
18
47
60
75
83
15
99
28
76
37
33
85
105
24
102
77
1
68
30
53
51
63
14
103
56
41
74
11
45
16
36
19
57
39
95
43
100
61
52
22
48
23
21
79
81
67
87
13
55
82
9
34
101

1965 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1975 Senior
1976 Senior
1976 Senior
1989 Senior
1984 Senior
1983 Senior
1973 Senior
1973 Senior
1977 Senior
1957 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1984 Senior
1967 Vétéran 1
1961 Vétéran 2
1980 Senior
1978 Senior
1984 Senior
1958 Vétéran 2
1970 Vétéran 1
1980 Senior
1983 Senior
1976 Senior
1993 Junior
1976 Senior
1969 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1968 Vétéran 1
1977 Senior
1972 Vétéran 1
1996 Cadet
1972 Vétéran 1
1995 Cadet
1997 Minime
1982 Senior
1985 Senior
1952 Vétéran 3
1969 Vétéran 1
1975 Senior
1987 Senior
1978 Senior
1995 Cadet
1971 Vétéran 1
1972 Vétéran 1
1974 Senior
1985 Senior
1991 Espoir
1982 Senior
1973 Senior
1980 Senior
1956 Vétéran 2
1970 Vétéran 1
1974 Senior
1995 Cadet
1960 Vétéran 2
1960 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1968 Vétéran 1
1981 Senior
1955 Vétéran 2
1960 Vétéran 2
1970 Vétéran 1
1965 Vétéran 1
1974 Senior
1972 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1981 Senior
1972 Vétéran 1
1956 Vétéran 2
1973 Senior
1963 Vétéran 1
1976 Senior
1986 Senior
1951 Vétéran 3
1955 Vétéran 2

Nom Catégori Club

MARVEJOLS
SO Millau
salta bartas

SRA

Temps

00:50:24.98
00:50:30.32
00:51:02.91
00:52:22.47
00:52:49.77
00:53:17.74
00:53:23.42
00:53:25.45

CASTORS DE \ 00:53:52.51
mende run er 00:53:54.74

asgc
TEAM 12
CA BALMA

00:53:58.78
00:55:38.34
00:56:17.45

00:57:16.22
Marvejol Cros 00:57:25.44
00:57:45.75
00:57:52.22
00:58:20.63
00:58:21.67
00:58:24.14
SALTA Bartas 00:58:26.90
00:58:41.47
00:59:02.67
00:59:38.93
00:59:40.55
00:59:41.64
01:00:23.42
01:01:09.06
01:01:27.39
01:03:22.38
01:03:41.51
01:04:07.71
01:04:17.42
01:04:19.77
ATHLETISME 1 01:04:31.86
01:04:33.33
01:04:47.92
01:05:44.11
MAG 01:06:01.45
Marvejol Cros 01:06:01.94
01:06:16.32
01:06:18.69

poissy tri

SO Millau
MAG
CA BALMA

01:07:04.96
01:07:46.24
01:07:46.71

01:07:50.78
01:07:53.71
01:08:01.42
01:08:49.81
01:09:39.81
01:09:43.83
EC6 PIGNAN 01:10:25.14
SALTA Bartas 01:10:32.40
01:10:35.61
01:10:48.57
01:11:28.45
Escalade club 01:12:15.45
01:13:48.02
ACN Anduze 01:13:56.55
01:15:18.30
01:15:19.70
01:15:35.55
01:15:53.76
01:15:59.51
01:16:10.99
01:16:17.37
01:16:47.11
01:18:37.49
01:18:47.87
rac nsaint est 01:19:13.62
01:19:26.67
01:19:38.82
01:19:56.13
01:20:34.87
01:20:42.89
01:22:44.44

SO Millau

SO Millau
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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VERNHET
BENSAID

DE FUENTES
BOYER
LACOSTE
LETELU
BERNARD
VERNHET
LOMBARD
PONCET
BESSIERES
BESSIERE
LABCHIRI
AUBELEAU
ANDRIEU
CHATONY
MONTAGNANI
DUCROS
JULIEN
TRANCHARD
TRANCHARD
CHAIB
TRANCHARD
AGRET
BOUISSON
LAYRISSE

MARTINE
Sandra
Patrick
NATHALIE
GEORGETTE
Delphine
Adrien
Marion
Marie Laure
Nadine
BERNARD
JOSIANE
Veronique
Lucie
Fabien
Chantal
Caroline
Katia
Fanck
Caroline
Darie
Samia
Florence
Julie
Juliette
Jean Emile

48230 CHANAC

31500 TOULOUSE
12520 VERRIERES
48210 SAINTE ENIMIE
12150 BUZEINS

18130 DUN SUR AURON
48210 SAINTE ENIMIE
48230 CHANAC

12150 SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
73000 CHAMBERY
12150 LAPANOUSE
12150 LAPANOUSE
30140 ANDUZE

12400 SAINT AFFRIQUE
48100 MONTRODAT
75015 PARIS

34830 JACOU

30000 NIMES

48000 MENDE

12150 LAPANOUSE

48500 SAINT GEORGES DE LEVEJAC

12150 SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
48500 LE MASSEGROS
48500 LE MASSEGROS
31300 TOULOUSE

30100 ALES
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91
35
50
86
9%
31
78
93
26
32
89
88
22
69

104
29
a4
38
62
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26
17

1965 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1956 Vétéran 2
1965 Vétéran 1
1958 Vétéran 2
1969 Vétéran 1
1946 Vétéran 3
1991 Espoir
1984 Senior
1963 Vétéran 1
1943 Vétéran 3
1945 Vétéran 3
1967 Vétéran 1
1989 Senior
1979 Senior
1962 Vétéran 2
1974 Senior
1973 Senior
1952 Vétéran 3
1979 Senior
1985 Senior
1986 Senior
1982 Senior
1989 Senior
1984 Senior
1978 Senior

SO Millau

SALTA Bartas

ACN Anduze

01:23:03.35
01:23:04.47
01:23:33.82
01:24:26.95
01:24:28.34
01:25:34.03
01:26:52.89
01:28:11.84
01:28:12.54
01:31:00.46
01:31:44.75
01:31:45.05
01:33:38.63
01:35:25.96
01:40:39.35
01:41:18.28
01:41:25.74
01:41:30.26
01:43:59.16
01:59:05.31
02:04:48.41
02:07:15.04
02:07:15.97
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00



